
Sunday, February 1, 2026
9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
* Orientation (morning)

Sunday, February 15, 2026 9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Sunday, February 22, 2026 9.00 - 12.00 a.m. Midterm exam at location

Sunday, March 1, 2026 9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Sunday, March 8, 2026 9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Sunday, March 15, 2026 9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Sunday, March 22, 2026 9.00 - 12.00 a.m. Final exam at location

Sunday, February 1, 2026
09.00 – 12.00 a.m.
 * Orientation

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 6:00 p.m. - 8:15 p.m.

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 6:00 p.m. - 8:15 p.m.

Thursday, February 12, 2026 6:00 p.m. - 8:15 p.m.

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 6:00 p.m. - 8:15 p.m.

Thursday, February 19, 2026 6:00 p.m. - 8:15 p.m.
Sunday, February 22, 2026 9.00 - 12.00 a.m. Midterm exam at location

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 6:00 p.m. - 8:15 p.m.

Thursday, February 26, 2026 6:00 p.m. - 8:15 p.m.

Tuesday,  March 3, 2026 6:00 p.m. - 8:15 p.m.

Thursday, March 5, 2026 6:00 p.m. - 8:15 p.m.

Tuesday,  March 10, 2026 6:00 p.m. - 8:15 p.m.

Thursday, March 12, 2026 6:00 p.m. - 8:15 p.m.

Tuesday,  March 17, 2026 6:00 p.m. - 8:15 p.m.
Sunday, March 22, 2026 9.00 - 12.00 a.m. Final exam at location

2
15 December 2025 - 

14 January 2026
19 January 2026

Online

31 March 2026

Online

# Application and pay
Announcement of 

qualified participants

Date & Time of Training and Examination Announcement of 
Examination results

Type: Weekday (Training on Tuesday, Thursday and exam on Sunday.)

2
15 December 2025 - 

14 January 2026
19 January 2026 31 March 2026

Online

Online

Training Schedule for the Academic Service Program
“Graduate Study English Training Course #2, 2025” Burapha University

# Application and pay
Announcement of 

qualified participants

Date & Time of Training and Examination Announcement of 
Examination results

Type: Sunday (Training on Sunday and exam on Sunday.)

Note 1. Trainees must attend the training on the scheduled date and time.
2. Registration / announcement of the names of those eligible to attend the training / announcement of the names of those who passed the training 
exam will be announced through the Graduate School website. http://grd.buu.ac.th
3. Payment of the registration fee will be notified via email that you registered. And please pay within the specified period only.
4. The exam location will be announced by the instructor in the classroom.

Change of Announcement Date for Eligible Participants and Sunday-Only Training Schedule
1. The announcement date for the list of eligible participants has been changed. Since 16 January 2025 coincides with the Commencement Ceremony for the 

Academic Year 2024, the announcement will instead be made on 19 January 2026.
2. The training date for the Sunday-only session has been changed. As 8 February 2026 coincides with the 2026 Election Day, the training will instead be held 

on 15 March 2026.

Updated as of 22 December 2025


